

January 14, 2013

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO HOUSE BILL NO. 1094

Page 1, line 10, overstrike "allied health"

Page 1, line 11, overstrike "educational programs" and insert immediately thereafter  
"respiratory care"

Page 3, line 9, replace "one hundred" with "ninety"

Page 3, line 21, remove "one"

Page 3, line 22, replace "hundred" with "ninety"

Page 4, line 25, after "8:" insert "7."

Page 4, line 25, remove the overstrike over "~~Licenses issued under this chapter expire  
annually, but may be renewed upon~~"

Page 4, remove the overstrike over lines 26 through 28

Page 4, line 29, remove the overstrike over "~~the board, and after payment of a fee established  
by the board.~~"

Page 5, line 1, replace "7." with "8."

Renumber accordingly